Pennsylvania Superior Court

2021

Campaign Contributions

Megan Sullivan (R)

Donor

Commonwealth Leaders Fund *
Republican Party of Pennsylvania *
Pennsylvania Opportunity PAC *
Committee for a Better Tomorrow *
Sprinkler Fitters Local Union No. 692 *
Local 0420 Steamfitters Union COPE *
Local 0449 Steamfitters Union *
Friends of Warren Kampf *

Hospital & Health System Assoc. of PA
PAC (HAPAC) *

PA Chamber of Business & Industry * &

*%*

All other contributions * & **

TOTAL

Amount
$387,238
$286,427
$§77,131
$50,000
$32,567
$21,000
$21,000
$15,409

$15,000

$14,358

$328,264
$1,248,392

Timika Lane (D)

* Direct & in-kind contributions since 1/1/21

** Independent expenditures since 1/1/21

a connected ‘-'

PAC of

Donor Amount
Committee for a Better Tomorrow * $250,000
Pennsylvania State Democratic Party * $185,081
IBEW Local 98 * & ** $99,600
For Our Future ** $57,691
anservatlon Voters of PA Victory Fund $48,638
Center for Civic Information ** $35,119
Greater PA Carpenters PAC * $35,000
Laborers District Council PAC Fund * $25,000
Mid-Atlantic Laborers' Political League *  $20,000
Philadelphia Fire Fighters' & Paramedic
Union Local 22 * 317,500
All other contributions * & ** $315,957
TOTAL $1,089,587
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