Pennsylvania Superior Court 2021

Campaign Contributions

Megan Sullivan (R)

Timika Lane (D)

Donor	Amount	Donor	Amount
Commonwealth Leaders Fund *	\$387,238	Committee for a Better Tomorrow *	\$250,000
Republican Party of Pennsylvania *	\$286,427	Pennsylvania State Democratic Party *	\$185,081
Pennsylvania Opportunity PAC *	\$77,131	IBEW Local 98 * & **	\$99,600
Committee for a Better Tomorrow *	\$50,000	For Our Future **	\$57,691
Sprinkler Fitters Local Union No. 692 *	\$32,567	Conservation Voters of PA Victory Fund	\$48,638
Local 0420 Steamfitters Union COPE *	\$21,000		005.440
Local 0449 Steamfitters Union *	\$21,000	Center for Civic Information **	\$35,119
Friends of Warren Kampf *	\$15,409	Greater PA Carpenters PAC *	\$35,000
Hospital & Health System Assoc. of PA PAC (HAPAC) *	\$15,000	Laborers District Council PAC Fund *	\$25,000
		Mid-Atlantic Laborers' Political League *	\$20,000
PA Chamber of Business & Industry * & **	\$14,358	Philadelphia Fire Fighters' & Paramedic Union Local 22 *	\$17,500
All other contributions * & **	\$328,264	All other contributions * & **	\$315,957
TOTAL	\$1,248,392	TOTAL	\$1,089,587

* Direct & in-kind contributions since 1/1/21

** Independent expenditures since 1/1/21



a connected
PAC of

